League Schedule
Intermediate Boys

TEAM NUMBER and NAME
1 Advanced Auto Care (P)

2 Bond County Law
Enforcement Association

IB (G)
Tuesday, 6/3/2025 Thursday, 6/5/2025
2atl 7:00pm Pocahontas lat2 6:00pm Jaycee 1
Tuesday, 6/10/2025 Thursday, 6/12/2025
lat2 6:00pm Jaycee 1 2at1 7:00pm Pocahontas
Tuesday, 6/17/2025 Thursday, 6/19/2025
2ati 7:00pm Pocahontas lat2 7:15pm Jaycee 1
Tuesday, 6/24/2025 Thursday, 6/26/2025
1at?2 6:00pm Jaycee 1 2at1 7:00pm Pocahontas
Tuesday, 7/1/2025 Thursday, 7/3/2025
2att 6:00pm Pocahontas 1at?2 6:00pm Jaycee 1
Tuesday, 7/8/2025 Thursday, 7/10/2025
2ati 7:00pm Pocahontas lat2 6:00pm Jaycee 1
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